Cambridge Waterfront Development, Inc.

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2025

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
10000 BayVanguard Operating 30,823.58
10010 BayVanguard Grants 410,000.61
10020 BayVanguard Property Acquisition 189,999.84
Total Bank Accounts $630,824.03
Accounts Receivable $767,860.62
Other Current Assets
12075 Prepaid Insurance 10,360.33
12079 Other Prepaid Expenses 1,406.12
12080 Deposits 9,815.00
Total Other Current Assets $21,581.45

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

$1,420,266.10
$1,420,266.10

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
20200 Deferred Grants
20500 Due to CWDI Holdings
Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

32000 Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$38,392.09

821,361.22
407,394.22
$1,228,755.44

$1,267,147.53
$1,267,147.53

160,460.56
-7,341.99
$153,118.57

$1,420,266.10




