Cambridge Waterfront Development, Inc.

Balance Sheet As of March 31, 2025

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
10000 BayVanguard Operating	30,823.58
10010 BayVanguard Grants	410,000.61
10020 BayVanguard Property Acquisition	189,999.84
Total Bank Accounts	\$630,824.03
Accounts Receivable	\$767,860.62
Other Current Assets	
12075 Prepaid Insurance	10,360.33
12079 Other Prepaid Expenses	1,406.12
12080 Deposits	9,815.00
Total Other Current Assets	\$21,581.45
Total Current Assets	\$1,420,266.10
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,420,266.10
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	\$38,392.09
Other Current Liabilities	
20200 Deferred Grants	821,361.22
20500 Due to CWDI Holdings	407,394.22
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$1,228,755.44
Total Current Liabilities	\$1,267,147.53
Total Liabilities	\$1,267,147.53
Equity	
32000 Retained Earnings	160,460.56
Net Income	-7,341.99
Total Equity	\$153,118.57
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,420,266.10